IVS Reports are organized according to FY15 ROE/District mapping and
do not include recent consolidations.

VIRTUAL SCHOOL

A BRIDGING EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY

FY18 - Fall Full Service Success by Area/ROE*

*Success Rate (passing rate) is determined by the number of students earning 60% or higher divided by the number of
Active Enrollments - students working in the course.

Dropped courses, non-starters (students earning 10% or less in the course), and custom course solutions are not included

in the calculation of the Success rate (passing rate).

1420 Active Enrollments 1252 Completions 88% Success

Page 1 of 2

Area | 271 Active Enrollments 255 Completions 94% Success
Regional Office of Education # 5 37 Active Enrollments 35 Completions 95% Success
Regional Office of Education # 6 4 Active Enrollments 4 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 7 11 Active Enroliments 11 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 15 18 Active Enroliments 17 Completions 94% Success
Regional Office of Education # 19 71 Active Enrollments 70 Completions 99% Success
Regional Office of Education # 24 26 Active Enrollments 24 Completions 92% Success
Regional Office of Education # 31 24 Active Enroliments 23 Completions 96% Success
Regional Office of Education # 34 48 Active Enrollments 39 Completions 81% Success
Regional Office of Education # 44 26 Active Enrollments 26 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 56 6 Active Enrollments 6 Completions  100% Success

Arealll 498 Active Enrollments 428 Completions  86% Success
Regional Office of Education # 4 38 Active Enroliments 18 Completions 47% Success
Regional Office of Education # 8 202 Active Enrollments 170 Completions 84% Success
Regional Office of Education # 16 20 Active Enrollments 20 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 28 135 Active Enroliments 128 Completions 95% Success
Regional Office of Education # 35 26 Active Enrollments 17 Completions 65% Success
Regional Office of Education # 47 54 Active Enrollments 52 Completions 96% Success
Regional Office of Education # 49 2 Active Enrollments 2 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 55 21 Active Enroliments 21 Completions  100% Success

Areallll 238 Active Enrollments 211 Completions 89% Success
Regional Office of Education # 1 11 Active Enrollments 9 Completions 82% Success
Regional Office of Education # 22 15 Active Enroliments 13 Completions 87% Success
Regional Office of Education # 26 9 Active Enrollments 7 Completions 78% Success
Regional Office of Education # 27 2 Active Enrollments 2 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 33 19 Active Enroliments 17 Completions 89% Success
Regional Office of Education # 38 5 Active Enrollments 5 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 46 13 Active Enroliments 13 Completions  100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 48 64 Active Enrollments 56 Completions 88% Success
Regional Office of Education # 51 92 Active Enrollments 81 Completions 88% Success
Regional Office of Education # 53 8 Active Enrollments 8 Completions  100% Success

6/5/2018



Area IV

Regional Office of Education # 9

Regional Office of Education # 17
Regional Office of Education # 32
Regional Office of Education # 39
Regional Office of Education # 54
Regional Office of Education # 65

AreaV

Regional Office of Education # 3

Regional Office of Education # 10
Regional Office of Education # 13
Regional Office of Education # 40
Regional Office of Education # 41
Regional Office of Education # 45
Regional Office of Education # 50

Area VI

Regional Office of Education # 2
Regional Office of Education # 12
Regional Office of Education # 30

Area X

Regional Office of Education # 99

139
11

48

35
15
26

73
32

Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments

Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments

Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments

1 Active Enrollments

Active Enrollments

4 Active Enrollments

10
16

82

41
40

119
119

Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments

Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments

Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments

Active Enrollments
Active Enrollments

Regional Office of Education #99

Page 2 of 2

124
11

39

29
15
26

64
32

Completions
Completions

Completions
Completions
Completions
Completions

Completions

Completions
Completions

0 Completions

3 Completions

4 Completions

5
10
10

77
1

36
40

93
93

Completions
Completions
Completions

Completions
Completions

Completions

Completions

Completions
Completions

89%
100%
81%
100%
83%
100%
100%

88%
100%
0%
100%
100%
71%
100%
63%

94%
100%
88%
100%

78%
78%

Success
Success

Success
Success
Success
Success
Success

Success
Success

Success
Success
Success
Success
Success
Success

Success
Success

Success
Success

Success
Success

= Home School

6/5/2018



