

FY18 - Fall Full Service Success by Area/ROE*

*Success Rate (passing rate) is determined by the number of students earning 60% or higher divided by the number of Active Enrollments - students working in the course.

Dropped courses, non-starters (students earning 10% or less in the course), and custom course solutions are not included in the calculation of the Success rate (passing rate).

in the calculation of the Success rate (passing rate).		,,	1252	Completions	88% Success
Area I	271	Active Enrollments	255	Completions	94% Success
Regional Office of Education # 5	37	Active Enrollments	35	Completions	95% Success
Regional Office of Education # 6	4	Active Enrollments	4	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 7	11	Active Enrollments	11	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 15	18	Active Enrollments	17	Completions	94% Success
Regional Office of Education # 19	71	Active Enrollments	70	Completions	99% Success
Regional Office of Education # 24	26	Active Enrollments	24	Completions	92% Success
Regional Office of Education # 31	24	Active Enrollments	23	Completions	96% Success
Regional Office of Education # 34	48	Active Enrollments	39	Completions	81% Success
Regional Office of Education # 44	26	Active Enrollments	26	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 56	6	Active Enrollments	6	Completions	100% Success
Area II	498	Active Enrollments	428	Completions	86% Success
Regional Office of Education # 4	38	Active Enrollments	18	Completions	47% Success
Regional Office of Education # 8	202	Active Enrollments	170	Completions	84% Success
Regional Office of Education # 16	20	Active Enrollments	20	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 28	135	Active Enrollments	128	Completions	95% Success
Regional Office of Education # 35	26	Active Enrollments	17	Completions	65% Success
Regional Office of Education # 47	54	Active Enrollments	52	Completions	96% Success
Regional Office of Education # 49	2	Active Enrollments	2	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 55	21	Active Enrollments	21	Completions	100% Success
Area III	238	Active Enrollments	211	Completions	89% Success
Regional Office of Education # 1	11	Active Enrollments	9	Completions	82% Success
Regional Office of Education # 22	15	Active Enrollments	13	Completions	87% Success
Regional Office of Education # 26	9	Active Enrollments	7	Completions	78% Success
Regional Office of Education # 27	2	Active Enrollments	2	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 33	19	Active Enrollments	17	Completions	89% Success
Regional Office of Education # 38	5	Active Enrollments	5	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 46	13	Active Enrollments	13	Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 48	64	Active Enrollments	56	Completions	88% Success
Regional Office of Education # 51	92	Active Enrollments	81	Completions	88% Success
Regional Office of Education # 53	8	Active Enrollments	8	Completions	100% Success

Page 1 of 2 6/5/2018

Area IV	139 Active Enrollments	124 Completions	89% Success
Regional Office of Education # 9	11 Active Enrollments	11 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 17	48 Active Enrollments	39 Completions	81% Success
Regional Office of Education # 32	4 Active Enrollments	4 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 39	35 Active Enrollments	29 Completions	83% Success
Regional Office of Education # 54	15 Active Enrollments	15 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 65	26 Active Enrollments	26 Completions	100% Success
Area V	73 Active Enrollments	64 Completions	88% Success
Regional Office of Education # 3	32 Active Enrollments	32 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 10	1 Active Enrollments	0 Completions	0% Success
Regional Office of Education # 13	3 Active Enrollments	3 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 40	4 Active Enrollments	4 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 41	7 Active Enrollments	5 Completions	71% Success
Regional Office of Education # 45	10 Active Enrollments	10 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 50	16 Active Enrollments	10 Completions	63% Success
Area VI	82 Active Enrollments	77 Completions	94% Success
Regional Office of Education # 2	1 Active Enrollments	1 Completions	100% Success
Regional Office of Education # 12	41 Active Enrollments	36 Completions	88% Success
Regional Office of Education # 30	40 Active Enrollments	40 Completions	100% Success
Area X	119 Active Enrollments	93 Completions	78% Success
Regional Office of Education # 99	119 Active Enrollments	93 Completions	78% Success

Regional Office of Education #99 = Home School

Page 2 of 2 6/5/2018